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Hide Product Images

Product Type

Boaok

Book

Book

Book

Book

Product Name

What Does
Baby See? a
High-Contrast
Board Book

I Love You:
Recipes from
the Heart (a
Cookbook)

[LOPAC]

Tom Clancy
Defense
Frotocol
- Street

Smart

An Eye for an
Eve
- Large Print

[LOPAC]

To Die for
- Street

Smart

papE - Wew Selechan Lis]
Sorted by:
Contributor

Contributor

Abbott,
Simon

Anderson,
Pamela

Andrews,
Brian

Archer,
Jeffrey

Baldacci,
David

9781441340054
1441 34005X

9780316573481
0316573485

9780593717974
059371797X

9781420517880
1420517880

9781538757901
1538757907

Display:
W Full Document View

Farmat supplier

Board Peter Pauper 01/01/2023
Books Press

Book

Hardcover Voracious 10/15/2024
Book

Hardcover G.P. Putnam's 12/03/2024
Book Sons

Library Thorndike 10/30/2024
Binding  Press Large
Book Print

Hardcover Grand Central 11/12/2024
Book Publishing
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Book

Book

Book

Book

Book

Book

1 Book

Tao Die for
- Large Print -
Street Smart

ROPAC]

The Brothers
Hawtharne

EOPFAC]

Games Untold
= Street

Smart

The Inheritance
Games

E ..ﬁ 1 A Ii

Stuart Woods'
Golden Hour
= Street

Smart

The Bad Guys
in One Last
Thing (the Bad
Guys #20)

- Street

Smart

We Three
Queens

Baldacci,
David

Barnes,
Jennifer

Lyvnn

Barnes,
Jennifer
Lynn

Barnes,
Jennifer
Lynn

Battles,
Brett

Blabey,
Aaron

pags - Yiew Salecton List

9781538770344
1538770342

9780316480802
0316480800

9780316573719
031657371X

9780759555402
0759555400

9780593331606
0593331605

9781546111801
1546111808

Bowen, Rhys 9780593641361

0593641361

Hardcover
Book

Paperback
Book

Hardcover
Book

Paperback
Book

Hardcover
Book

Paperback
Book

Hardcover
Book
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Grand Central
Publishing

Little, Brown
Books for
Young Readers

Little, Brown
Books for
Young Readers

Little, Brown
Books for
Young Readers

G.P. Putnam'’s
Sons

Scholastic
Paperbacks

Berkley Books

11/12/2024

10/01/2024

1171272024

07/27/2021

12/03/2024

11/12/2024

11/19/2024
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Book

Book

1 Book
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1 Book
.

Street
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The Songbird & Broadbent,

the Heart of
Stone: The
Shadowborn
Dueat, Book
One

- Street

Smart

Bluey:
Bartlebee's

First Christmas

S OPAL |

Mo Thanks,
Said Turkey

Who Is Mary?:

An Amish
Romance

- Large Print

LOPAC

The Burning:
Kate
Burkhclder

- Large Print

page - View Selnction List

9781250367785
1250367786

Brumm, Joe 9780593755068

0593755065

9781663965996
1665965991

Byler, Linda 9781420517989

1420517988

9798891643468

Hardcover Bramble

Book

Hardcover Penguin Young

Book

Board
Books
Book

Library
Binding
Book

Library
Binding
Book
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Readers
Licenses

Little Simon

Thomdike
Press Large
Print

Center Point

11/19/2024

10/08/2024

09/03/2024

11/13/2024

12/01/2024
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1
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1 Book
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1 Book
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1 Book
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1 Book

1 Book
[

Who Took My
Lollipop?
- Street

Smuwtﬁlﬂﬂﬁi

Taylor Swift
Style: Fashion

Through the

Eras
L OPAC |

Cher: The
Memoir, Part
One

- Street

Smart

Citizen: My Life

After the White
House
= Street

Smart

Bellevue

= Street
Smart
Shadowed

- Street

Smart

Qut of My
Dreams

[LOPAC

ipage - View Geleclion List

Cenko, Doug 9781250867582

Chapelle,
Sarah

Cher

Clinton, Bill

Cook, Robin

Deuker, Carl

Draper,
Sharon M

1250867584

9781250906151

1250906156

9780062863102

006286310X

9780525521440

0525521445

Q780593718834

0593718836

9780063376342

0063376342

9781665949545

1665949546

Hardcover
Book

Hardeowver
Book

Hardcover
Book

Hardcover
Book

Hardcover
Book

Hardcover
Book

Hardcover
Book
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Felwel &
Friends

St. Martin's
Griffin

Dey Street
Books

Knopf
Publishing
Group

G.P. Putnam's
Sons

Clarion Books

Atheneum
Books

10/29/2024

10/08/2024

11/19/2024

11/19/2024

12/03/2024

11/05/2024

09/03/2024

5116
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1 Tl Book
[
CHE &

1 Book

PR

1 Book

1 Book
IMAGE
At L i

Book

Book

Now or Never
- Street

Smart [LOPAC |

Now or Never
- Large Print

L OPAC |

Christmas in
Bethel
= Street

Smart

Christmas in
Bethel
- Large Print

S OPAC |

5 More Sleeps
Tl Christmas

SOPAC |

The Mystery of
Mystic
Mountain

AOPAC

ipape - View Seleciion List

Evanoavich,
Janet

Evanovich,
Janet

Evans,
Richard Paul

Evans,
Richard Paul

Fallon,
Jimmy

Fox, Janet

9781668003138
1668003139

9781420517545
1420517546

9781668014882
1668014882

9781420518092
1420518097

9781250365538
1250365538

9781665956666
1665956666

Hardcover
Book

Library
Binding
Book

Hardcover
Book

Library
Binding
Book

Hardcover
Book

Hardcover
Book
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Atria Books 11/19/2024

Thorndike 1172712024
Press Large
Print

Gallery Books 11/26/2024

Thorndike 12/25/2024
Press Large
Print

Feiwel & 09/10/2024
Friends

Simon & 10/22/2024
Schuster

Books for

Young Readers
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Book

Book

Book

Book

Book

Book

Rabert B.

Parker's Buzz
Kill

- Large Print

L OPAC

Eﬂﬂw I—s!!!
- Street

Smart

A Monsoon
Rising
- Street

Smart

Marvel's
Spider-Man
Bugs Out!
(National
Geographic

Kids Readers,

Level 1)

What Do We

Know About the

Yeti?
L OPAC |

Where the
Library Hides
= Street

Smart

ipage - View Sstechon List

Gaylin,
Allson

Gehl, Laura

Guanzon,
Thea

Hermon,

Daka

Hubbard,

Ben

Ibafiez,
Isabel

9781420514551

1420514555

9781665915595

1665915595

9780063277304

0063277301

9781426376856

1426376855

9780593752111

0593752112

9781250822994

1250822998

Library
Binding
Book

Hardcover
Book

Hardcover
Book

Paperback
Book

Paperback
Book

Hardcover
Book
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Thorndike

Press Large
Print

Simon &

Schuster/Paula

Wiseman
Books

Harper
Voyager

MNational
Geographic
Kids

Penguin Young
Readers Group

Wednesday
Books

10/30/2024

/
10/29/2024

12/10/2024

07/02/2024

09/24/2024

11/05/2024
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Book Tooth and Johnson, 9780593834169 Hardcover
Claw: A Craig 059383416X Book
Longmire
Story
- Street

Smart

1 Book Betrayal at Kelly, Julia 9781250865519 Hardcover

Blackthorn 1250865514 Book
Park: An

Evelyne

Redfern

Mystery

-'n."| .,1-'

Book The Seaside Klassen, 9780764241017 Paperback
Homecoming Julie 076424101X Book

S OPAC

Book Robert B, Lupica, Mike 9780593716137 Hardcover
Parker's Hot 0593716132 Book
Property
- Street

Smart |

1 Book Frostfire Mackay, Elly 9780735266988 Hardcover
Py . S OPAC | 0735266980 Book

1 Book A Merry Little  McKinlay, 9796891643338 Library
Murder Plot: A Jenn Binding
Library Lover's Book
Mystery

- Large Print

S OPAC |
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Viking

Minotaur
Books

Bethany
House
Publishers

G.P. Putnam's
Sons

Tundra Books
(NY)

Ceanter Point

11/19/2024

10/01/2024

12/03/2024

11/26/2024

10/01/2024

11/01/2024

8116
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1 Book

1 3 Book
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1 Book
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1 Book

1 Book

1 Book
ek

Merriam-
Webster's
Intermediate
Dictionary

A OPAC

Mo Place for
Monsters: Little
Nobody

L OPAL

Santa's Secret
- Large Print

LOPAC |

Axolot] (Young
Zoologist): A
First Field
Guide to the
Amphibian That
Never Grows
Up

Eight Sweet
Nights, a
Festival of
Lights: A
Hanukkah

The House of
Cross: Meet the
Hero of the
New Prime

ipage - View Selechion List

Merriam-=
Webster

Merritt, Kory

Michaels,
Fern

Neon Squid

Offsay,
Charlotte

Patterson,
James

9780877793670
0877793670

9780063283985
0063283980

9781420515572
1420515578

9781684495115
1684495113

9780593808726
0593B0872X

9780316402682
0316402680

Hardcover Merriam-
Book Webster

Hardcover Clarion Books
Book

Library Thorndike
Binding Press Large
Book Print

Hardcover Neon Squid
Book

Hardcover Doubleday
Book Books for

Young Readers

Hardcover Little Brown
Book and Company
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02/01/2024

09/03/2024

10/30/2024

10/01/2024

10/29/2024

11/25/2024

o'1E
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Series Cross—-
The Greatest
Detective of All
Time

- Streat

Smart

1 Book The House of Patterson, 9780316580809 Paperback Little Brown 11/25/2024
Cross: Meet the Jlames 0316580805 Book and Company
Hero of the
MNew Prime
Series Cross--
The Greatest
Detective of All
Time
- Large Print -
Street Smart

1 Book Raised by Patterson, 9781538767030 Hardcover Grand Central 11/05/2024
Wolves: James 1538767031 Book Publishing

Patterson's

Greatest Small-

Town Thriller

Ever

= Street

Smart

1 Book Raised by Patterson, 9781538770351 Paperback Grand Central 11/05/2024
ST Wolves: James 1538770350 Book Publishing
=20 Patterson's
Greatest Small-
Town Thriller
Ever
- Large Print -
Street Smart

SAOPAC |
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Book A Trip to the Peterson, 9781728449333 Paperback Lerner 01/01/2022
Fire Station Christy 1728449332 Book Publications
with Sesame {Tm)
Street (R)
L OPAC |
Book A Trip to the Peterson, 9781728439167 Library Lerner 01/0172022
Library with Christy 1728439167 Binding  Publications
Sesame Street Book (Tm)
(R)
Book A Trip to the Peterson, 9781728449357 Paperback Lerner 01/01/2022
Post Office with Christy 1728449359 Book Publications
Sesame Street {Tm)
(R)
1 Book A Trip to the Peterson, 9781728449364 Paperback Lemer 01/01/2022
EMe/] " sy Science Christy 1728449367 Book Publications
et "‘ ﬂ' { - Museum with (Tm)
k I Sesame Street
L7 (R)
1 Book A Trip to the Peterson, 0781728449371 Paperback Lerner 01/01/2022
T Zoo with Christy 1728449375 Book Publications
= Sesame Street {Tm)
(R}
1 Book A Choice Peterson, 9780764243066 Paperback Bethany 07/02/2024
ENR Considered Tracie 0764243063 Book House
- Large Print Publishers
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Book

Book

Book

Book

Book

A Love
Discovered
- Large Print

A Truth
Revealed

L OPAC |

A Truth
Revealed
- Large Print

O AL |

Elmore the
Christmas
Moose

Dog Man: Big
Jim Begins: A
Graphic Novel
(Dog Man

#13): From the

Creator of
Captain
Underpants
- Street

A Study in
Drowning
Collector's

Deluxe Limited

Edition

ipape - View Selechion Lisd

Peterson,
Tracie

Peterson,
Tracie

Peterson,
Tracie

Petty, Dev

Plkey, Dav

Reid, Ava

9780764242700
0764242709

9780764241093
0764241095

9780764244117
0764244116

9780593487167
0593487168

9781338896459
1338896458

9780063419414 Hardcover HarperCollins

0063419416

Paperback
Book

Paperback
Book

Paperback
Book

Hardcover
Book

Hardcover
Book

Book
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Bethany
House
Publishers

Bethany
House
Publishers

Bethany
House

Publishers

Doubleday

Books for

Young Readers

Graphix

03/05/2024

11/05/2024

11/05/2024

10/15/2024

12/03/2024

11/05/2024

124G
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1 Book

Book

Book

Book

Book

1 SoUAD Book
Ereck) &+

- Street

Smart [LOPAC |

The Mirror: The

Lost Bride

Trilogy, Book 2

- Street

Smart

The Mirror: The

Lost Bride

Trilogy, Book 2
- Large Print

A OPAC |

Spooky Lakes:
25 Strange and

Mysterious

Lakes That Dot

Qur Planet

The Bletchley

Riddie

When Dogs
Work

FLOPAC

The Squad: A
Graphic Novel

(the Tryout
#2)

e « View Selection List

Roberts,
MNora

Roberts,
Nora

Rutherford,
Geo

Sepetys,
Ruta

Sinclair,
Opal

Soontornvat,

Christina

9781250288776
1250288770

9781420518382
1420518380

9781419770531
1419770535

9780593527542
0593527542

9781772783247
1772783242

9781338741315
1338741314

Hardcover
Book

Library
Binding
Book

Hardcover
Book

Hardcover
Book

Hardcover
Book

Paperback
Book
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St. Martin's
Press

Thorndike
Press Large
Print

Abrams Books
for Young
Readers

Viking Books
for Young
Readers

Pajama Press

Graphix

11/19/2024

12/25/2024

09/24/2024

10/08/2024

11/12/2024

11/12/2024

136
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- Street
Smart C]
: § Book Trial by Fire Steel, 9780593498583 Hardcover Delacorte 11/19/2024
= Street Danielle 0593498585 Book Press
Smart FLOPAC |
1 Book Trial by Fire Steel, 9798217014019 Paperback Diversified 11/19/2024
TOCT, - Large Print - Danielle Book Publishing
Street Smart
: Book A Winter Wish  Stone, Emily 9780593872253 Paperback Dell 10/15/2024
CLOPAL 0593872258 Book
1 Book Tell Me Strout, 9798891642515 Library Center Point 11/01/2024
TOCT Everything Elizabeth Binding
- Large Print Boaok
L OPAL |
1 Book Heir (a Good Tahir, Sabaa 9780593616949 Hardcover G.P. Putnam's 10/01/2024
Fue A Morning 0593616944 Book Sons Books for
: America YA Young Readers
Book Club
Pick)
[ OPAC |
1 Book The December Thayne, 9798891643130 Library Center Point 11/01/2024
FuE Market Rasanne Binding
-CER - Large Print Book
S OPAL |
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Book I Spy Love Wick, Walter 9781546119784 Hardcover Cartwheel 11/12/2024
- Street 1546119787 Book Books
Smart

Book Lefty Willems, Mo 9781454951483 Hardcover Union Square 12/03/2024
- Street 1454951486 Book Kids
Smart
Book The Author's Williams, 9780063259867 Hardcover William 11/05/2024
Guide to Beatriz 0063259869 Book Marrow &
Murder Company
- Street
Smart
1 TR Book Time of the Williams, 9781639734207 Hardcover Bloomsbury 11/19/2024
STEER Child Niall 1639734201 Book Publishing
i - Street
Smart [LOPAC]
1 Book Slouch Wyman, 9781250293268 Paperback Farrar, Straus 10/22/2024
] LOPAL | Christina 125029326X Book and Giroux
[ (Byr)
1 Book May the Best Zhao, Kyla 9780593615867 Hardcover G.P. Putnam's 09/17/2024
Fae Player Win 0593615867 Book Sons Books for
- LOPAC] Young Readers
Display:

Full Document View v
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